Appendix 2 Return of electora
donations and expenses

RETURN OF o =
Christchurch gl | YOTE || POTI

ELECTORAL DONATIONS : -

AND EXPENSES City Council w¥ [2019/|2019

 Rokad max  tAccaRmy -

was a candidate for the followmg elechon(s) held on 12 October 2019 (Election/Ward/Issue name):

_MA AYOR _OF _ Ckl ATSTEHURCH  CITY  COoUNCI(

and make following return of all electoral expenses incurred by me or on my behalf at the election and of all electoral donations made to me
or to any person on my behalf.

Notes and Definitions of Donations and Expenses:

1. All candidates in elections held under the provisions of the Local Electoral Act 2001 must file a return of electoral donations and expenses. If no
donations were received or expenses incurred, a Nil return must be made.

2. All candidates are required to keep proper records of donations received and expenses paid for election work. These do not have to be filed
with this return but must be available to support enquiries about the return if required.

3. Donations can be monetary or physical goods or services supplied or a combination thereof.

4. Donations to a candidate of labour only or donations of goods and services that have a fair market value of $300 or less do not have to be
declared — see S103A of the LEA 2001.

5. Candidates must declare donations from each contributor that exceed $1500 in value. Where a contributor has made donations in instalments
that sum to more than $1500 in value, each contributing donation needs to be listed in Section A2 and the aggregated sum shown.

6. Ifthere is insufficient space provided in any section, attach a separate sheet with the additional detail.

Section A1: Candidate Donations (Anonymous)
List here details of any anonymous (identity of donor is unknown to yourself or any officials engaged on your behalf) donations that exceed

$1500:
/ : DR, R | DatePaidto | Amount Paid to
Date Received : Amfu_rjt______ i) Description of Contribution Electoral Officer Electoral Officer
|
|
T
Section A2: Candidate Donations (Other)
List here details of any other donations received that exceed $1500:
Date Received | Name of Contributor | Address of Contributor Description of Contribution | Amount e
‘ Ufll S = S SRR S SR i { - il
|
‘ - . o
Section B Candidate Expenses
Lsst here detalls of any election expenses paid for (inclusive of GST)
DatePaid | NameofPartyPaid | Descriptionof PaymentMade | Amount

 SEE STAOED  ATTaAaCMENT .

Dated at CH rL;c:‘)[ CHU _)QOH (place) this

Candidate’s Signature | M

Local Elections 2019 Christchurch City Candidate informatio 71



DATE

22:07:19
14:07:19
20:07:19

07:08:19
07:08:19
08:08:19
09:08:19
13:08:19
13:08:19
13:08:19
14:08:19
15:08:19
17:08:19
19:08:19
19:08:19
28:08:19
22:08:19
23:08;19
25:08;19
29:08:19
01:09:19
02:09:19
05:09:19
08:09:19
09:09:19
10:09:19
11:09:19
11:09:19
11:09:19
12:09:19
13:09:19
16:09:19
16;09:19
19:08:19
19:09:19
20:09:19
20:09:19
23:09:19
25:09:19
27:08:19
30:09:19
30:09:19
02:10:19
03:10:19
04:10:19

ROBIN McCARTHY ~ ELECTION EXPENSES

SUPPLIER

Cartridge World
Logoland

Cathedral Photography

Mitre 10 Papanui
Angus Donaldson
Cartridge World Papanui
Warehouse Stationery
NPD Harewood
Cartirdge World

Christchurch City Council

Warehouse Stationery
Cartridge World
Whitcoulls

Cartridge World
Angus Donaldson
Angus Donaldson
Akaroa Motor Garage
Angus Donaldson
The Warehouse
Angus Donaldson
Mitre 10 Papanui
Angus Donaldson
Angus Donaldson
Warehouse Stationery
Mitre 10 Papanui
Angus Donaldson
Rocketspark
Rocketspark

All Signed Up

Thread Co.

Angus Donaldson
Mitre 10 Beckham
Angus Donaldson
Warehouse Stationery
Warehouse Stationery
Angus Donaldson
Angus Donaldson
Mitre 10 Papanui
Mitre 10 Papanui
MGIL. Barbados Street
Warehouse Stationery
Cartridge World

MGL Barbadoes Street
Warehouse Stationery
Warehouse Stationery

ITEM

Print Cartridges
Two Caps
Candidate Photo

Sign Offcuts
Print/Laminate Sign
Print Cartridge’s
Copy Paper
Fuel
Print Cartridges
Donation
Copy Paper
Print Cartridges
Copy Paper
Print Cartridges
Rackcards
Rackcards
Fuel
Rackcards
Photocopy
Print/Laminate
Timber Sheet
Rackcards
Rackcards
Double Sided Tape
Staple Gun/Staples
Rackcards
Website Builder Monthly
Domain
Corflute Signs
Website Development
Rackcards
Double Sided Tape
Rackeards
Artline Paper Pens
Paper Folder
Rackcards
Print/Laminate
Plywood Sheet
Trellis Batten
Fuel
Card
Print Cartridges
Fuel
Card E
Card /

COST

23.90
50.00
25.060

2.00
10.50
71.70
15.98
50.06
71.70

200.00

15.98

65.53

7.99
47.80
105.00
105.00
2943
105.00
30
20.00
11.15
105.00
105.00
8.49
35.73
105.00
44.85
40.25
511.75
465.00

72.00

10.15

72.30

11.98
3.9%
192.50
16.00
9.94
3.07
40.00
32.99
47.80
60.00
26.99

26.99

$3,282.29


downeyp
Line


