Appendix 2 Return of electoral donations and expenses

ND EXPE	L DONATI NSES			Cit	stchurc l y Counci		2019 201 DCAL ELECTIONS
Ro	BIN M	AX	Mc	CART	HY		gilt bedare at fina car
as a candidate for the	ne following election	(s) held on 12	2 October 2019 (Election/Ward	/Issue name):		two is reposit, at
MAYOR nd make the following to any person on n	ng return of all electe	CHIRI oral expenses	STCHU incurred by me	or on my beha	CIT If at the electi		OUNCIL oral donations made to
All candidates in el- donations were rec All candidates are r with this return bu Donations can be n Donations to a can- declared – see \$10 Candidates must di that sum to more t If there is insufficie	reived or expenses in required to keep property to must be available to monetary or physical didate of labour only 3A of the LEA 2001. The sectore donations from the space provided in conditions and the space provided in conditions and the space provided in conditions and the space provided in conditions are space provided in conditions and the space provided in conditions are space provided in conditions are space provided in conditions are spaced in the spaced provided in conditions are spaced in the spaced provided provided provided in the spaced provided p	ne provisions icurred, a Nil oer records or o o support end goods or serv or donations meach contribuanty section, any section,	return must be not donations receiving about the vices supplied or sof goods and sebutor that excee titing donation neattach a separate	nade. ved and exper return if requ a combination rvices that hav d \$1500 in val seds to be liste e sheet with th	nses paid for el ired. I thereof. Ve a fair marke ue. Where a co d in Section A. e additional d	ection work. These t value of \$300 or l ontributor has mad 2 and the aggregate etail.	e do not have to be file less do not have to be le donations in instalmed sum shown.
1500: Date Received	Amount		otion of Contribut			Date Paid to Electoral Officer	Amount Paid to Electoral Officer
N-	IL			7,	-		
	Candidate Do			-	Loss of the	reidr polytol for	s _c (NPE)Ev _c a
		ceived that e		ntributor	Description	n of Contribution	Amount
st here details of an	y other donations re	ceived that e	xceed \$1500:	ntributor	Description	n of Contribution	Amount
st here details of an Date Received	Name of Contribu	ceived that e	xceed \$1500: Address of Con	ntributor	Description	n of Contribution	Amount
st here details of an Date Received	Name of Contribu	penses	xceed \$1500: Address of Con		Description Descri		Amount
st here details of an Date Received Section B: Casts there details of an and the section because of an analysis of analysis of an analysis o	Name of Contribu	penses	xceed \$1500: Address of Con				1 0000000000000000000000000000000000000
st here details of an Date Received Section B: Casts there details of an and the section because of an analysis of analysis of an analysis o	Name of Contributions resident in the contribution of Contribution in the contribution	penses	Address of Con Address of GST):	Description			1 0000000000000000000000000000000000000

J- (2	710(10-0	7 1 1 6	101111000	•	
		*			
	. <u>. (a.)</u>				
Dated at CHR	IST CHURCH (D)	ace) this	day of OCT	ORER	20
Candidate's Signature	2.	W. re	Scanly		
	Upd	ated	4/12/10	7 /	? m w
		Local E	lections 2019 Christcl	nurch City Cand	didate informati

ROBIN McCARTHY - ELECTION EXPENSES

DATE	SUPPLIER	<u>ITEM</u>	COST
22:07:19	Cartridge World	Print Cartridges	23.90
14:07:19	Logoland	Two Caps	50.00
20:07:19	Cathedral Photography	Candidate Photo	25.00
01:08:19	Christchurch City Council	Candidate Nomination Fee	200.00
07:08:19	Mitre 10 Papanui	Sign Offcuts	2.00
07:08:19	Angus Donaldson	Print/Laminate Sign	10.50
08:08:19	Cartridge World Papanui	Print Cartridge's	71.70
09:08:19	Warehouse Stationery	Copy Paper	15.98
13:08:19	NPD Harewood	Fuel	50.06
13:08:19	Cartirdge World	Print Cartridges	71.70
13:08:19	Christchurch City Council	Donation	200.00
14:08:19	Warehouse Stationery	Copy Paper	15.98
15:08:19	Cartridge World	Print Cartridges	65.53
17:08:19	Whitcoulls	Copy Paper	7.99
19:08:19	Cartridge World	Print Cartridges	47.80
19:08:19	Angus Donaldson	Rackcards	105.00
28:08:19	Angus Donaldson	Rackcards	105.00
22:08:19	Akaroa Motor Garage	Fuel	29.43
23:08;19	Angus Donaldson	Rackcards	105.00
25:08;19	The Warehouse	Photocopy	.80
29:08:19	Angus Donaldson	Print/Laminate	20.00
01:09:19	Mitre 10 Papanui	Timber Sheet	11.15
02;09:19	Angus Donaldson	Rackcards	105.00
05:09:19	Angus Donaldson	Rackcards	105.00
08:09:19	Warehouse Stationery	Double Sided Tape	8.49
09:09:19	Mitre 10 Papanui	Staple Gun/Staples	35.73
10:09:19	Angus Donaldson	Rackcards	105.00
11:09:19	Rocketspark	Website Builder Monthly	44.85
11:09:19	Rocketspark	Domain	40.25
11:09:19	All Signed Up	Corflute Signs	511.75
12:09:19	Thread Co.	Website Development	465.00
13:09:19	Angus Donaldson	Rackcards	72.00
16:09:19	Mitre 10 Beckham	Double Sided Tape	10.15
16;09:19	Angus Donaldson	Rackcards	72.30
19:08:19	Warehouse Stationery	Artline Paper Pens	11.98
19:09:19	Warehouse Stationery	Paper Folder	3.99
20:09:19	Angus Donaldson	Rackcards	192.50
20:09:19	Angus Donaldson	Print/Laminate	16.00
23:09:19	Mitre 10 Papanui	Plywood Sheet	9.94
25:09:19	Mitre 10 Papanui	Trellis Batten	3.07
27:08:19	MGL Barbados Street	Fuel	40.00
30:09:19	Warehouse Stationery	Card	32.99
30:09:19	Cartridge World	Print Cartridges	47.80
02:10:19	MGL Barbadoes Street	Fuel	60.00
03:10:19	Warehouse Stationery	Card	26.99
04:10:19	Warehouse Stationery	Card	<u>26.99</u>

\$3,282.29

R. M. M. McCarthy